
    

 
 

  Pattern Drafting & Sewing - Dress
(07-12-2020 to 30-12-2020)

 

1. Pattern Drafting & Sewing - Dress

Course Date   07-12-2020 to 30-12-2020

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

07-12-2020 Mon 01:30 PM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Alan Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

09-12-2020 Wed 01:30 PM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Alan Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

11-12-2020 Fri 01:30 PM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Alan Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

14-12-2020 Mon 01:30 PM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Alan Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

16-12-2020 Wed 01:30 PM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Alan Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

18-12-2020 Fri 01:30 PM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Alan Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

22-12-2020 Tue 01:30 PM to 05:30 Home Home Alan Tan
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PM Home Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

23-12-2020 Wed 01:30 PM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Alan Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

28-12-2020 Mon 01:30 PM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Alan Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

29-12-2020 Tue 01:30 PM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Alan Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

30-12-2020 Wed 01:00 AM to 06:00
PM

Home
Home

Home
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts
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